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CAMPEONATO MINEIRO DE ARRANCADA 2007

4a BATERIA
6 de Maio de 2007
HOT

NTW Timing Systems - Copia licenciada para

FMA
Piloto Tempo T.R. Dif. Média Tempo 1 T.RA
JACQUES COUTINHO 8,452 0,391 e 85,698 8,773 0,311
MANOEL CASTANON 8,542 0,480 -0,090 84,795 8,653 0,501
RUBENS VARGAS FILHO 8,632 0,420 -0,180 83,911 8,743 0,441

Tempo 2

8,483
8,943
9,023

TR.2

0,301
0,541
0,471

Tempo 3

8,463
8,542
8,632

TR.3

0,191
0,480
0,420

Tempo 4

8,452

8,672

TR.4

0,391

0,360

Categoria

HOT
HOT
HOT
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